

COUNTIE(S): CUMBERLAND

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 019003.00
=====

PROJECT(S): AC-STP-1900(300)X

LOCATION(S): Standish Boundry Road

MAINE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____
NOTARY PUBLIC

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : STANDISH,INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS. SHOULDER PAVING,

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID	
1	002765	DREW CORPORATION	\$	103,974.00	100.0000%	
2	002426	SHAW EARTHWORKS	\$	111,867.66	107.5920%	
3	002880	DESIGN DWELLINGS INC.	\$	114,861.20	110.4711%	
4	000403	PRATT & SONS, INC.	\$	129,120.00	124.1849%	
5	002363	GLIDDEN EXCAVATING & PAVING, INC.	\$	133,440.00	128.3398%	
6	002566	ACETO CONSTRUCTION	\$	139,450.00	134.1201%	
7	000164	CPM CONSTRUCTORS	\$	141,093.78	135.7010%	
8	000195	P Y ESTES & SON	\$	142,170.00	136.7361%	
9	000116	SHAW BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$	151,250.00	145.4691%	

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(1) 002765 DREW CORPORATION		(2) 002426 SHAW EARTHWORKS		(3) 002880 DESIGN DWELLINGS INC.	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 Initial Group							
0010 203.20 COMMON EXCAVATION	900.000 CY	10.00000	9000.00	10.00000	9000.00	13.44000	12096.00
0020 304.10 AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL	700.000 CY	20.00000	14000.00	25.00000	17500.00	26.10000	18270.00
0030 403.208 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	400.000 T	145.00000	58000.00	155.00000	62000.00	162.61000	65044.00
0040 629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	10.000 HR	24.00000	240.00	90.00000	900.00	25.00000	250.00
0050 631.12 ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	10.000 HR	100.00000	1000.00	184.00000	1840.00	110.00000	1100.00
0060 631.172 TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	20.000 HR	70.00000	1400.00	60.00000	1200.00	70.00000	1400.00
0070 631.21 ROAD BROOM (INCLUDING OPERATORS AND HAULER)	10.000 HR	50.00000	500.00	115.00000	1150.00	60.00000	600.00
0080 652.33 DRUM	20.000 EA	30.00000	600.00	29.00000	580.00	60.00000	1200.00

COUNTIE(S): CUMBERLAND

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 019003.00

=====

			(1) 002765		(2) 002426		(3) 002880	
			DREW CORPORATION		SHAW EARTHWORKS		DESIGN DWELLINGS INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ITEM DESCRIPTION								
0090 652.34	100.000	EA	10.00000	1000.00	9.00000	900.00	20.00000	2000.00
CONE								
0100 652.35	150.000	SF	10.00000	1500.00	81.00000	12150.00	10.00000	1500.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS								
0110 652.36	6.000	CD	500.00000	3000.00	10.00000	60.00	400.00000	2400.00
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES								
0120 652.38	120.000	HR	20.00000	2400.00	16.00000	1920.00	0.01000	1.20
FLAGGER								
0130 659.10		LUMP	11334.00000	11334.00	2667.66000	2667.66	9000.00000	9000.00
MOBILIZATION								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	103,974.00	\$	111,867.66	\$	114,861.20
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	103,974.00	\$	111,867.66	\$	114,861.20

COUNTIE(S): CUMBERLAND

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 019003.00

=====

			(4) 000403 PRATT & SONS, INC.		(5) 002363 GLIDDEN EXCAVATING & PAVING,		(6) 002566 ACETO CONSTRUCTION	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 Initial Group								
0010 203.20	COMMON EXCAVATION	900.000 CY	16.00000	14400.00	19.30000	17370.00	19.50000	17550.00
0020 304.10	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL	700.000 CY	40.00000	28000.00	29.50000	20650.00	38.00000	26600.00
0030 403.208	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	400.000 T	151.00000	60400.00	148.50000	59400.00	160.00000	64000.00
0040 629.05	HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	10.000 HR	68.00000	680.00	40.00000	400.00	45.00000	450.00
0050 631.12	ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	10.000 HR	159.00000	1590.00	200.00000	2000.00	120.00000	1200.00
0060 631.172	TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	20.000 HR	100.00000	2000.00	85.00000	1700.00	65.00000	1300.00
0070 631.21	ROAD BROOM (INCLUDING OPERATORS AND HAULER)	10.000 HR	75.00000	750.00	65.00000	650.00	85.00000	850.00
0080 652.33	DRUM	20.000 EA	40.00000	800.00	50.00000	1000.00	75.00000	1500.00
0090 652.34	CONE	100.000 EA	10.00000	1000.00	15.00000	1500.00	20.00000	2000.00
0100 652.35	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	150.000 SF	10.00000	1500.00	15.00000	2250.00	20.00000	3000.00
0110 652.36	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	6.000 CD	100.00000	600.00	400.00000	2400.00	500.00000	3000.00
0120 652.38	FLAGGER	120.000 HR	20.00000	2400.00	20.00000	2400.00	25.00000	3000.00
0130 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00	21720.00000	21720.00	15000.00000	15000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	129,120.00	\$	133,440.00	\$	139,450.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	129,120.00	\$	133,440.00	\$	139,450.00

=====

COUNTIE(S): CUMBERLAND

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 019003.00

=====

			(7) 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS		(8) 000195 P Y ESTES & SON		(9) 000116 SHAW BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, I	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 Initial Group								
0010 203.20	COMMON EXCAVATION	900.000 CY	13.83000	12447.00	22.00000	19800.00	30.00000	27000.00
0020 304.10	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL	700.000 CY	33.77000	23639.00	42.00000	29400.00	39.00000	27300.00
0030 403.208	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	400.000 T	188.27000	75308.00	161.25000	64500.00	150.00000	60000.00
0040 629.05	HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	10.000 HR	35.40000	354.00	40.00000	400.00	40.00000	400.00
0050 631.12	ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	10.000 HR	129.80000	1298.00	150.00000	1500.00	140.00000	1400.00
0060 631.172	TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	20.000 HR	100.30000	2006.00	70.00000	1400.00	70.00000	1400.00
0070 631.21	ROAD BROOM (INCLUDING OPERATORS AND HAULER)	10.000 HR	0.10000	1.00	100.00000	1000.00	65.00000	650.00
0080 652.33	DRUM	20.000 EA	70.80000	1416.00	70.00000	1400.00	55.00000	1100.00
0090 652.34	CONE	100.000 EA	29.50000	2950.00	17.00000	1700.00	20.00000	2000.00
0100 652.35	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	150.000 SF	20.71000	3106.50	15.00000	2250.00	8.00000	1200.00
0110 652.36	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	6.000 CD	414.38000	2486.28	150.00000	900.00	500.00000	3000.00
0120 652.38	FLAGGER	120.000 HR	17.35000	2082.00	16.00000	1920.00	25.00000	3000.00
0130 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	14000.00000	14000.00	16000.00000	16000.00	22800.00000	22800.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	141,093.78	\$	142,170.00	\$	151,250.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	141,093.78	\$	142,170.00	\$	151,250.00

=====